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Code Segment Voie Périmètre élémentaire Périmètre maternelle
173 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLEMENT ADER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
26 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS AILLOUD ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

336 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BERTY ALBRECHT ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
252 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES ALISIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
215 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PIERRE ALLARD ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
143 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU PRESIDENT SALVADOR ALLENDE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
270 Du 0 au 35 I RUE D'ALSACE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
303 Du 39 au 9999 I RUE D'ALSACE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
18 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE AMPERE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

123 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE D'ANNONAY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
6 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE L'ARAIGNEE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

19 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ARMANET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
223 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE LA GRANDE ARMEE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
34 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'ARMISTICE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
44 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES AUBEPINS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

142 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE L'AVIATION ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
231 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 35EME REGIMENT D'AVIATION ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
101 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLAUDE BADOR ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
203 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES BALMES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
79 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ROND-POINT HENRI BARBUSSE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

103 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARYSE BASTIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
227 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA BATTERIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
141 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE BAUDELAIRE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
67 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULIEN BAUDRAND ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

195 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BEAUSEJOUR ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
14 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BEL-AIR ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
70 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL BELLEMAIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

337 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE COLONEL ARNAUD BELTRAME ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
69 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE BENDER ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

242 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE GENERAL BENOIST ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
238 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE FRERE BENOIST ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
40 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HECTOR BERLIOZ ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

157 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BLANCHE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
188 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS BLANC ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
161 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS BLERIOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
296 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES BLEUETS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
211 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CHARLES BOEUF ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
124 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU BOIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
206 DU 1 AU 32 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
137 DU 33 AU 61 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
279 DU 62 AU 74 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
61 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE LAURENT BONNEVAY ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

102 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES BORNES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
84 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BOUCHET ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

259 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HELENE BOUCHER ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
220 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN BOUIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
275 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ANDRE BOULLOCHE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
132 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON BOURGEOIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
62 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE BOURDAN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

185 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON BOYER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
266 Du 0 au 26 P RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
256 DU 0 AU 9999 I RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
165 Du 32 au 84 P RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
208 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EDOUARD BRANLY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
174 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GEORGES BRASSENS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
71 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE BRESSAT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

179 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SIGISMOND BRISSY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
331 Du 0 au 10 P AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
264 DU 1 AU 41 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
93 DU 103 AU 123 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
94 Du 12 au 9999 P AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

146 DU 125 AU 9999 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
145 DU 43 AU 101 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
291 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES BRUYERES ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
82 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE FERDINAND BUISSON ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
91 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE FERDINAND BUISSON ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
30 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA BUTTE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

333 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE DU SERGENT BUTTIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
75 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE CALLEMARD ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

117 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALBERT CAMUS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
108 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CARNOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
249 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE RENE CASSIN ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
46 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CASTORS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

278 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CAVALIERS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
50 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DU GRAND CEDRE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

163 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARCEL CERDAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
120 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU COLONEL CHAMBONNET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
302 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE CHAPUIS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
200 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES CHARMILLES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
193 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I MONTEE DES CHARMILLES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
134 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES CHASSEURS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
11 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU CHATEAU ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
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212 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE CHAZE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
164 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DES SEPT CHEMINS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
162 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU CHENE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
290 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GEORGES CLEMENCEAU ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
263 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE NUNGESSER ET COLI ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
37 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE COLLOMB ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

218 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEANNE COLLAY ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
104 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES COLONNES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
170 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES COMBATTANTS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
186 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES COMMUNAUX ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
297 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES COQUELICOTS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
39 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE LA CORDERIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
59 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CORTELAIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
60 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE CUMBERNAULD ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
85 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE BAPTISTE CURIAL ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
12 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE CURIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
53 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CYCLAMENS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

287 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JACQUES DALIGAND ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
110 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE DAVID ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
51 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLAUDE DELAIGUE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

276 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DENIS DIDEROT ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
321 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE JACQUELINE DOMERGUE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
15 DU 0 AU 21 P/I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

230 DU 22 AU 36 P RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
226 DU 23 AU 41 I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
17 Du 38 au 40 P RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
32 DU 42 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

118 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'EGLANTINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
54 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES EPIS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

190 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
192 Du 0 au 9999 I RUE NEUVE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
74 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE NEUVE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

334 Du 5 au 7 I RUE DES ETOILES ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
271 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE L'EUROPE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
64 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU DOCTEUR CHARLES FAGUIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

216 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES DEUX FERMES ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
175 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES FLEURS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
121 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MAS DE LA FORET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
167 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE LA FRATERNITE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
177 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE YOURI GAGARINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
261 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE LA GAITE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
166 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE GALLIENI ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
254 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL GAUGUIN ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
307 Du 0 au 260 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
306 Du 0 au 260 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
240 Du 0 au 9999 I AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
308 Du 262 au 9999 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
247 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ROND-POINT CHARLES DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
293 Du 240 au 290 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
283 Du 292 au 292 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
295 Du 294 au 298 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
282 Du 300 au 324 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
80 Du 326 au 346 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE

265 Du 348 au 356 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
258 Du 360 au 376 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
149 DU 378 AU 404 P/I ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
338 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GENDARMES ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
299 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GENETS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
97 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA GENIEVRE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

130 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I MONTEE DE LA GENTINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
95 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES GERANIUMS ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

251 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES GINKGOS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
339 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE NICOLE GIRARD-MANGIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
45 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GLYCINES ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

115 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PHILIPPE GOY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
129 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE GRIMMA ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
154 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DE LA VIE GUERSE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
55 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GUILLANDES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
8 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EUGENE GUILLEMIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

260 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
262 DU 1 AU 29 I RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
160 DU 31 AU 9999 I RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
255 DU 0 AU 18 P/I RUE GUYNEMER ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
172 DU 19 AU 9999 P/I RUE GUYNEMER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN

5 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE HENRI ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
209 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ANDRE HERMANN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
65 DU 0 AU 11 P/I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

133 DU 12 AU 16 P AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
49 DU 13 AU 15 I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
52 DU 17 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

311 Du 0 au 20 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
250 Du 0 au 9999 I BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
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310 Du 22 au 22 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
309 Du 24 au 9999 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
98 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE VICTOR HUGO ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

199 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'HUMANITE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
289 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
56 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES IRIS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

315 Du 0 au 14 P RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
111 Du 0 au 15 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
316 Du 16 au 9999 P RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
312 Du 17 au 19 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
313 Du 21 au 25 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
314 Du 27 au 9999 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
340 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLARISSA JEAN-PHILIPPE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
304 Du 0 au 6 P RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
277 Du 0 au 9999 I RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
305 Du 10 au 9999 P RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
122 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE LOUIS JOUVET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
33 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE KIMMERLING ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

301 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE KIMMERLING ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
77 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE MARTIN LUTHER KING ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
58 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LABORDE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

213 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CHRISTIAN LACOUTURE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
148 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN LACROIX ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
20 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MICHEL LACROIX ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

274 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES LADS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
257 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE LAFONTAINE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
147 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEO LAGRANGE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
28 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LAMARTINE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

267 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL LANGEVIN ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
47 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

285 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU DOYEN JEAN LEPINE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
81 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LESSIVAS ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

131 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE LA LIBERATION ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
22 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALSACE LORRAINE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

335 Du 13 au 13 I RUE CLEMENCE LORTET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
150 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
318 Du 1 au 21 I RUE JEAN LURCAT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
317 Du 1 au 26 P RUE JEAN LURCAT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
106 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS MAGGIORINI ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
27 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MAISON FORTE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
2 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MAISONNEE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

273 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MANEGE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
171 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE MARIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
176 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
224 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MARNE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
191 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARTIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
329 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE MARIE MARVINGT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
25 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE JULES MAS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

235 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GUY DE MAUPASSANT ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
36 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GASTON MAURIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

320 Du 0 au 21 I RUE SUZANNE MELK ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
319 Du 2 au 26 P RUE SUZANNE MELK ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
272 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
219 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE FRANCOIS MERLIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
207 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ELIE METRAL ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
156 DU 2 AU 46 P AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
155 DU 25 AU 37 I AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
236 DU 47 AU 127 I AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
232 DU 50 AU 82 P AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
114 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE JEAN MONNET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
243 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JACQUES MONOD ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
89 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE MONTFERRAT ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
35 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE LOUIS MOUILLARD ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
88 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE JEAN MOULIN ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

187 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES MUGUETS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
9 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MULATIERE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

300 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES MYOSOTIS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
136 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU QUARTIER NEUF ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
221 DU 1 AU 93 I RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
92 DU 110 AU 158 P RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

228 DU 2 AU 108 P RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
90 DU 95 AU 145 I RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

217 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
76 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA PAIX ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

298 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES PAQUERETTES ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
204 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU PARC ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
245 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PASCAL ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
125 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PASTEUR ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
294 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON PAVIOT ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
169 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE PAYAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
83 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS PERGAUD ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

284 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA PERLE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
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86 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE ANTOINE PERRIN ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
1 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PETETIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

233 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE ARMAND PHILIPPE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
87 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GERARD PHILIPE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

116 Du 0 au 0 P RUE PAUL PIC ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
78 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE PAUL PIC ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
63 DU 129 AU 167 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

196 DU 169 AU 205 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
138 DU 207 AU 9999 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
292 Du 49 au 95 I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
99 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS PLANTIER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

189 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES PLATANES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
151 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU POILU ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
31 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA TOUR POINTUE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
23 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE PONT ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
48 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE PREVIEUX ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
73 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU PROGRES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

246 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES QUANTINES ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
4 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EDGAR QUINET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

341 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GENERAL JEAN RABY ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
269 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL RADE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
112 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA RADUE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

3 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU RAFOUR ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
127 Du 0 au 9999 I RUE DE REBUFER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
327 Du 2 au 4 P RUE DE REBUFER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
328 Du 6 au 9999 P RUE DE REBUFER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
42 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE REIMS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
24 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE RENE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
13 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

158 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE RIMBAUD ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
96 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ROMAIN ROLLAND ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

225 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE GAILLARD ROMANET ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
229 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GAILLARD ROMANET ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
72 DU 0 AU 110 P AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
29 DU 0 AU 9999 I AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

109 DU 112 AU 9999 P AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
57 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES ROSES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
21 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE CAMILLE ROUSSET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

135 Du 0 au 132 P/I AVENUE SAINT-EXUPERY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
268 Du 133 au 9999 P/I AVENUE SAINT-EXUPERY ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
16 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SAINT-DENIS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

159 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SAINT-JEAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
113 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ROGER SALENGRO ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
140 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARCEL SEMBAT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
202 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE SOLESMES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
253 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES SORBIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
128 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES SPORTS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
68 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU SQUARE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

107 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU STADE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
182 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES SYCOMORES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY

7 DU 0 AU 9999 I AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
237 DU 0 AU 9999 P AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
205 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HENRI TEISSIER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
183 DU 0 AU 2 P/I RUE LIONEL TERRAY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
281 DU 62 AU 62 P/I RUE LIONEL TERRAY ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
248 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES TILLEULS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
139 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ELSA TRIOLET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
239 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES TULIPIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
280 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I BOULEVARD DE L'UNIVERSITE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
244 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MAURICE UTRILLO ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
197 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BERNARD VALLOT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
201 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BERNARD VALLOT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
222 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VALLON ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
152 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULES VEDRINES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
214 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DE VERDUN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
194 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PASSAGE DU VERDIER NORD ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
180 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PASSAGE DU VERDIER SUD ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
38 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE VERDUN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

181 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VERDIER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
168 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE VERLAINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
119 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULES VERNE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
178 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALEXANDRE VIAL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
144 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE VIAL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
241 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN VIEUX ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
100 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE VILLARD ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
288 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VINATIER ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
66 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN VOILLOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

210 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CARREFOUR CHARLES ET GABRIEL VOISIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
43 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE WEINGARTEN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

184 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE WILSON ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
234 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE EMILE ZOLA ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
126 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 1918 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
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41 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 1918 ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

324 Du 0 au 1 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
105 Du 0 au 9999 P AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
326 Du 13 au 9999 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
325 Du 3 au 11 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
10 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 19 MARS 1962 ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
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21 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE CAMILLE ROUSSET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
13 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
11 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU CHATEAU ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
29 DU 0 AU 9999 I AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
25 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE JULES MAS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
35 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE LOUIS MOUILLARD ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
7 DU 0 AU 9999 I AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

310 Du 22 au 22 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
14 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BEL-AIR ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
6 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE L'ARAIGNEE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

39 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE LA CORDERIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
5 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE HENRI ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

33 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE KIMMERLING ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
23 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE PONT ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
24 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE RENE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
43 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE WEINGARTEN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
22 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALSACE LORRAINE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
18 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE AMPERE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
19 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ARMANET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
37 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE COLLOMB ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
34 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'ARMISTICE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
15 DU 0 AU 21 P/I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
17 Du 38 au 40 P RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
32 DU 42 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
30 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA BUTTE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
27 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MAISON FORTE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
2 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MAISONNEE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
9 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MULATIERE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

31 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA TOUR POINTUE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
48 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE PREVIEUX ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
42 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE REIMS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
38 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE VERDUN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
44 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES AUBEPINS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
46 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CASTORS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
45 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GLYCINES ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
41 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 1918 ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
10 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 19 MARS 1962 ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
47 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
3 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU RAFOUR ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
4 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EDGAR QUINET ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
8 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EUGENE GUILLEMIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

36 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GASTON MAURIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
40 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HECTOR BERLIOZ ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
28 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LAMARTINE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
26 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS AILLOUD ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
20 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MICHEL LACROIX ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
1 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PETETIN ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE

12 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE CURIE ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
16 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SAINT-DENIS ELEMENTAIRE ALSACE LORRAINE MATERNELLE ALSACE LORRAINE
50 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DU GRAND CEDRE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
65 DU 0 AU 11 P/I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
49 DU 13 AU 15 I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
52 DU 17 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
72 DU 0 AU 110 P AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
63 DU 129 AU 167 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
75 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE CALLEMARD ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
79 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ROND-POINT HENRI BARBUSSE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
51 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLAUDE DELAIGUE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
59 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CORTELAIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
76 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA PAIX ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
53 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CYCLAMENS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
54 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES EPIS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
55 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GUILLANDES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
56 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES IRIS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
57 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES ROSES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
64 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU DOCTEUR CHARLES FAGUIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
73 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU PROGRES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
68 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU SQUARE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
69 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE BENDER ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
71 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE BRESSAT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

315 Du 0 au 14 P RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
111 Du 0 au 15 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
313 Du 21 au 25 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
66 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN VOILLOT ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
67 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULIEN BAUDRAND ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
58 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LABORDE ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
74 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE NEUVE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
70 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL BELLEMAIN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE

116 Du 0 au 0 P RUE PAUL PIC ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
78 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE PAUL PIC ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
62 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE BOURDAN ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
60 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE CUMBERNAULD ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
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61 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE LAURENT BONNEVAY ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
77 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE MARTIN LUTHER KING ELEMENTAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE MATERNELLE ANATOLE FRANCE
82 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE FERDINAND BUISSON ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
93 DU 103 AU 123 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
94 Du 12 au 9999 P AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
95 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES GERANIUMS ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
91 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE FERDINAND BUISSON ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
85 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE BAPTISTE CURIAL ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
88 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE JEAN MOULIN ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
84 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BOUCHET ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
92 DU 110 AU 158 P RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
90 DU 95 AU 145 I RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
81 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LESSIVAS ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
89 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE MONTFERRAT ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
87 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GERARD PHILIPE ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
83 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS PERGAUD ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
96 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ROMAIN ROLLAND ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON
86 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE ANTOINE PERRIN ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON MATERNELLE FERDINAND BUISSON

123 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE D'ANNONAY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
104 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES COLONNES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
128 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES SPORTS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
324 Du 0 au 1 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
105 Du 0 au 9999 P AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
326 Du 13 au 9999 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
325 Du 3 au 11 I AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
124 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU BOIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
109 DU 112 AU 9999 P AVENUE FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
307 Du 0 au 260 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
306 Du 0 au 260 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
114 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE JEAN MONNET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
125 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PASTEUR ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
98 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE VICTOR HUGO ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

102 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES BORNES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
126 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 1918 ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
122 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE LOUIS JOUVET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
117 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALBERT CAMUS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
108 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CARNOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
101 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLAUDE BADOR ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
118 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'EGLANTINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
97 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA GENIEVRE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

112 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA RADUE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
127 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE REBUFER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
120 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU COLONEL CHAMBONNET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
121 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MAS DE LA FORET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
107 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU STADE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
316 Du 16 au 9999 P RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
312 Du 17 au 19 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
314 Du 27 au 9999 I RUE JEAN JAURES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
119 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULES VERNE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
106 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS MAGGIORINI ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
99 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS PLANTIER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES

103 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARYSE BASTIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
115 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PHILIPPE GOY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
110 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PIERRE DAVID ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
113 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ROGER SALENGRO ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
100 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE VILLARD ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
129 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE GRIMMA ELEMENTAIRE JEAN JAURES MATERNELLE JEAN JAURES
133 DU 12 AU 16 P AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
135 Du 0 au 132 P/I AVENUE SAINT-EXUPERY ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
137 DU 33 AU 61 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
138 DU 207 AU 9999 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
134 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES CHASSEURS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
130 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I MONTEE DE LA GENTINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
131 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE LA LIBERATION ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
136 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU QUARTIER NEUF ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
139 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ELSA TRIOLET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
132 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON BOURGEOIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
140 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARCEL SEMBAT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MACE MATERNELLE JEAN MACE
141 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE BAUDELAIRE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
158 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE RIMBAUD ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
142 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE L'AVIATION ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
170 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DES COMBATTANTS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
143 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU PRESIDENT SALVADOR ALLENDE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
156 DU 2 AU 46 P AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
155 DU 25 AU 37 I AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
166 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE GALLIENI ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
146 DU 125 AU 9999 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
145 DU 43 AU 101 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
154 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DE LA VIE GUERSE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
171 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE MARIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
167 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DE LA FRATERNITE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
164 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE DES SEPT CHEMINS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
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174 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GEORGES BRASSENS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
149 DU 378 AU 404 P/I ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
178 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ALEXANDRE VIAL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
157 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BLANCHE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
173 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLEMENT ADER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
175 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES FLEURS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
162 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU CHENE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
151 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU POILU ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
144 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE VIAL ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
160 DU 31 AU 9999 I RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
172 DU 19 AU 9999 P/I RUE GUYNEMER ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
148 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN LACROIX ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
152 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JULES VEDRINES ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
147 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEO LAGRANGE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
150 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
161 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS BLERIOT ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
165 Du 32 au 84 P RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
163 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARCEL CERDAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
176 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARIE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
169 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE PAYAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
159 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SAINT-JEAN ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
168 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE VERLAINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
177 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE YOURI GAGARINE ELEMENTAIRE JEAN MOULIN MATERNELLE JEAN MOULIN
200 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES CHARMILLES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
189 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES PLATANES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
206 DU 1 AU 32 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
196 DU 169 AU 205 P/I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
210 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CARREFOUR CHARLES ET GABRIEL VOISIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
203 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES BALMES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
195 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BEAUSEJOUR ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
197 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE BERNARD VALLOT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
187 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES MUGUETS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
193 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I MONTEE DES CHARMILLES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
194 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PASSAGE DU VERDIER NORD ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
180 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PASSAGE DU VERDIER SUD ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
209 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ANDRE HERMANN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
201 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BERNARD VALLOT ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
199 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'HUMANITE ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
202 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE SOLESMES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
186 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES COMMUNAUX ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
190 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
182 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES SYCOMORES ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
204 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU PARC ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
333 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE DU SERGENT BUTTIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
181 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VERDIER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
208 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EDOUARD BRANLY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
207 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ELIE METRAL ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
205 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HENRI TEISSIER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
185 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON BOYER ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
183 DU 0 AU 2 P/I RUE LIONEL TERRAY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
188 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LOUIS BLANC ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
191 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MARTIN ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
192 Du 0 au 9999 I RUE NEUVE DES ESSARTS ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
179 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE SIGISMOND BRISSY ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
184 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE WILSON ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY MATERNELLE JULES FERRY
214 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DE VERDUN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
225 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE GAILLARD ROMANET ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
223 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE LA GRANDE ARMEE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
215 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PIERRE ALLARD ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
331 Du 0 au 10 P AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
229 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GAILLARD ROMANET ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
341 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE GENERAL JEAN RABY ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
283 Du 292 au 292 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
282 Du 300 au 324 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
80 Du 326 au 346 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE

336 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE BERTY ALBRECHT ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
211 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CHARLES BOEUF ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
213 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CHRISTIAN LACOUTURE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
340 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE CLARISSA JEAN-PHILIPPE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
337 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE COLONEL ARNAUD BELTRAME ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
230 DU 22 AU 36 P RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
226 DU 23 AU 41 I RUE DE L'ECONOMIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
227 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA BATTERIE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
224 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA MARNE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
221 DU 1 AU 93 I RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
228 DU 2 AU 108 P RUE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
216 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES DEUX FERMES ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
338 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GENDARMES ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
222 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VALLON ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
212 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE EMILE CHAZE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
219 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE FRANCOIS MERLIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
220 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEAN BOUIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
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218 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JEANNE COLLAY ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
339 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE NICOLE GIRARD-MANGIN ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
217 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE DE LA PAGERE ELEMENTAIRE LA GARENNE MATERNELLE LA GARENNE
285 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DU DOYEN JEAN LEPINE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
292 Du 49 au 95 I BOULEVARD PINEL ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
302 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE CHAPUIS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
297 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DES COQUELICOTS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
301 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE KIMMERLING ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
293 Du 240 au 290 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
295 Du 294 au 298 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
289 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
284 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DE LA PERLE ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
296 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES BLEUETS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
291 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES BRUYERES ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
299 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES GENETS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
300 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES MYOSOTIS ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
298 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES PAQUERETTES ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
288 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU VINATIER ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
290 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GEORGES CLEMENCEAU ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
287 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JACQUES DALIGAND ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
294 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE LEON PAVIOT ELEMENTAIRE LES GENETS MATERNELLE LES GENETS
252 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES ALISIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
251 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES GINKGOS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
253 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES SORBIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
248 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES TILLEULS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
239 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE DES TULIPIERS ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
234 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE EMILE ZOLA ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
242 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE GENERAL BENOIST ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
249 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ALLEE RENE CASSIN ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
236 DU 47 AU 127 I AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
232 DU 50 AU 82 P AVENUE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
240 Du 0 au 9999 I AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
308 Du 262 au 9999 P AVENUE GENERAL DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
237 DU 0 AU 9999 P AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
311 Du 0 au 20 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
250 Du 0 au 9999 I BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
309 Du 24 au 9999 P BOULEVARD DES DROITS DE L'HOMME ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
246 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN DES QUANTINES ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
241 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I CHEMIN VIEUX ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
233 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I PLACE ARMAND PHILIPPE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
247 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I ROND-POINT CHARLES DE GAULLE ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
231 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU 35EME REGIMENT D'AVIATION ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
235 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE GUY DE MAUPASSANT ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
243 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE JACQUES MONOD ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
244 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE MAURICE UTRILLO ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
245 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PASCAL ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
254 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL GAUGUIN ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
238 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I SQUARE FRERE BENOIST ELEMENTAIRE LOUISE MICHEL MATERNELLE LOUISE MICHEL
264 DU 1 AU 41 I AVENUE PIERRE BROSSOLETTE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
261 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE DE LA GAITE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
257 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I IMPASSE LAFONTAINE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
265 Du 348 au 356 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
258 Du 360 au 376 P ROUTE DE GENAS ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
335 Du 13 au 13 I RUE CLEMENCE LORTET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
334 Du 5 au 7 I RUE DES ETOILES ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
260 DU 0 AU 9999 P RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
262 DU 1 AU 29 I RUE GUILLERMIN ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
255 DU 0 AU 18 P/I RUE GUYNEMER ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
259 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE HELENE BOUCHER ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
321 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE JACQUELINE DOMERGUE ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
318 Du 1 au 21 I RUE JEAN LURCAT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
317 Du 1 au 26 P RUE JEAN LURCAT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
266 Du 0 au 26 P RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
256 DU 0 AU 9999 I RUE MARCEL BRAMET ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
329 Du 0 au 9999 P/I RUE MARIE MARVINGT ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
263 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE NUNGESSER ET COLI ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
320 Du 0 au 21 I RUE SUZANNE MELK ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
319 Du 2 au 26 P RUE SUZANNE MELK ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE COT MATERNELLE PIERRE COT
271 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE DE L'EUROPE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
272 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I AVENUE PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
268 Du 133 au 9999 P/I AVENUE SAINT-EXUPERY ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
280 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I BOULEVARD DE L'UNIVERSITE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
279 DU 62 AU 74 P/I BOULEVARD EMILE BOLLAERT ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
275 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE ANDRE BOULLOCHE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
270 Du 0 au 35 I RUE D'ALSACE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
303 Du 39 au 9999 I RUE D'ALSACE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
276 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DENIS DIDEROT ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
278 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES CAVALIERS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
304 Du 0 au 6 P RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
277 Du 0 au 9999 I RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
305 Du 10 au 9999 P RUE DES JOCKEYS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
274 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DES LADS ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
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Code Segment Voie Périmètre élémentaire Périmètre maternelle
273 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE DU MANEGE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
281 DU 62 AU 62 P/I RUE LIONEL TERRAY ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
267 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL LANGEVIN ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY
269 DU 0 AU 9999 P/I RUE PAUL RADE ELEMENTAIRE SAINT-EXUPERY MATERNELLE SAINT-EXUPERY


	Périmetre rue
	Perimetre par ecole

